Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.23
2:13.72
2:14.34
2:15.12
2:16.40
2:16.40
2:16.40
2:16.70
2:16.91
2:17.58
2:20.36
2:23.16
2:25.17
2:25.53
2:27.49
2:27.64
2:28.24
2:29.17
2:29.26
2:30.91
2:31.44
2:33.81
2:34.28
2:36.41
2:54.36

2:54.54
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Date

15/12/19
14/12/18
14/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
17/11/18
17/11119
15/12/19
17/11/18
06/10/18
22/05/21
26/06/21
20/11/16
14/04/18
20/11/16
23/04/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
211115
211115
07/11/15
07/11/15
25/02/17
28/03/15
30/03/14
11/05/14

404144

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
The 2018 Leicester Open

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Scottish National Short Course Championships
The 2018 Leicester Open

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet

May Marker Meet

Titans Term Target

The Leicester Open

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
The Leicester Open

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet
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Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Braunstone
Grand Central Pools
Edinburgh
Braunstone
Sheffield
Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Braunstone
Peterborough
Braunstone
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Leicester
Leicester
Luton

Luton
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge

Peterborough
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Ellesmere Co 2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2

2
Co Peterboro 2

2

2
Co Peterboro 2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2

TP - PRI
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REVVEY
3:02.31
3:14.38
3:15.18
3:23.53
3:59.43
4:10.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.16
2:20.36
2:13.23
2:16.70
2:16.40
2:13.72
2:14.34
2:16.40
2:16.91
2:15.12
2:16.40
2:17.58
2:25.53
2:34.28
2:25.17
2:27.49
2:29.17
2:28.24
2:27.64
2:30.91
2:29.26
2:33.81
2:31.44
2:36.41
2:54.54
2:54.36
3:00.41
3:02.31
3:15.18
3:14.38
3:23.53
3:59.43
4:10.21
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232
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583
618
723
669
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666
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657
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533
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514
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447
321
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202
124

109
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12/01/13
17/03/13
18/11/12
17/03/12
20/11/11

Date

26/06/21
22/05/21
15/12/19
15/12/19
17/11/19
14/12/18
14/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
14/04/18
25/02/17
20/11/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
23/04/16
21/11/15
21/11/115
07/11/15
07/11/15
28/03/15
11/05/14
30/03/14
19/01/14
21/12/13
17/03/13
12/01/13
18/11/12
17/03/12
20/11/11

1EANIPSWIGH JalIudly Ldst UHAlGE VIeet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Development Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA Development Competition

Meet

Titans Term Target

May Marker Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2018 Leicester Open

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Development Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA Development Competition

PsSWIGH
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough

Peterborough

Venue

Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Peterborough
Whittlesey
Braunstone
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Peterborough
Leicester
Leicester
Luton

Luton
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Ipswich
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough

Peterborough
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Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 4

2

2
Ellesmere Co 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2

2

2

2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
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